1
Portable, Secure, High-Speed Internet
Access
You can take it with you! With this
lightweight, compact travel router, you
can create a private wireless hotspot for
yourself or up to 16 users. The travel
router’s IEEE 802.11g support handles 54

Specifications and other information in this document may be subject to change without notice. 400860-002  04/06
3COM® OFFICECONNECT® WIRELESS 54 MBPS 11G TRAVEL ROUTER DATA SHEET
Ordering Information PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 3COM SKU
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 54 Mbps 11g Travel Router 3CRTRV10075
Related products
3Com OfficeConnect ADSL Wireless 11g Firewall Router 3CRWE754G72-B
3Com OfficeConnect ADSL Wireless 11g Firewall Router 3CWRE754G72-A
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g Cable/DSL Router 3CRWE554G72TU
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g Cable/DSL Router 3CRWE554G72T
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 54 Mbps 11g Print Server 3CRWPS10075
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11a/b/g Access Point 3CRWE454A72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g Access Point 3CRWE454G72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 108 Mbps 11g XJACK PC Card 3CRXJK10075
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 54 Mbps 11g Compact USB Adapter 3CRUSB10075
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g USB Adapter 3CRWE254G72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11a/b/g PC Card 3CRWE154A72
3Com OfficeConnect Wireless 11g PC Card 3CRWE154G72
Wireless product not available in all countries – please check with your local reseller or 3Com office for local availability.